〇Product structure : Silicon integrated circuit  〇This product has no designed protection against radioactive rays.
1/28
© 2020 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
TSZ22111 • 14 • 001
TSZ02201-0F1F0A100050-1-2
03.Dec.2024 Rev.002
AC/DC Converter

TSZ02201-0F1F0A100050-1-2
03.Dec.2024 Rev.002
Ordering Information
B M 2 P 1 3 x y J - Z
x: VH Protection Function
A: VH UVLO
B: VH UVLO, VH OVP
y: MOSFET ON Resistance
1: 1.0 Ω (Typ)
3: 3.0 Ω (Typ)
Products deployed at
production sites
Z: DIP7K
Marking Diagram
Part Number Marking Product Name
MOSFET ON
Resistance
VH UVLO VH OVP
BM2P13A1J BM2P13A1J-Z 1.0 Ω (Typ) ○ -
BM2P13A3J BM2P13A3J-Z 3.0 Ω (Typ) ○ -
BM2P13B1J BM2P13B1J-Z 1.0 Ω (Typ) ○ ○
BM2P13B3J BM2P13B3J-Z 3.0 Ω (Typ) ○ ○
DIP7K (TOP VIEW)
Part Number Marking
LOT Number
27/28